Please Check One:		
New Registration		
Renewal		

RENSSELAER POLICE DEPARTMENT Golf Cart Registration Application

Name of Owner:		
Address of Owner:		
List Names of Principal Drivers:	1)	
	2)	
	3)	
List Driver's License Numbers of Principal Drivers:	1)	State:
	2)	State:
	3)	State:
Manufacturer of Golf Cart:		Year:
Model Number:		Color:
Identification Number:		
Seating Capacity:		

I understand all required equipment shall be maintained in working order and the above registered golf cart is to be operated in accordance with all applicable provisions in the Indiana Traffic Code and the City of Rensselaer Golf Cart Ordinance. I further understand any violation of these provisions and requirements may result in the revocation of this permit and /or Ordinance Violation Citation.

	_		
Owner's Signature Required:			
I understand the application for a permit to operate a golf cart shall not be approved until this application has been completed in its entirety and fees paid to the Rensselaer Police.			
I affirm that I have Financial Responsibility (Insurance Coverage) to operate the above golf cart on a public roadway in accordance with the City of Rensselaer Golf Cart Ordinance.			
		-	

Competed applications and \$75.00 registration fee may be processed at the Rensselaer Police Department.

The City of Rensselaer Golf Cart Ordinance may be viewed or downloaded at http://cityofrensselaerin.com

er		GOL	<mark>F CART (</mark>	OFFICER INSPECTION		
Officer		YES	NO		YES	NO
by O	Seat Belts			Orange Triangle		
	Head Lights			Rear View Mirror		
Completed	Brake Lights			Financial Responsibility		
	Tail Lights			Valid Driver's License		
	Front/Rear Reflectors			Hold Harmless Agreement		
Belo	ow - Office Use Only		•			
Permit Issued:		YES	NO	Permit Number:	Valid Until:	
ISSUED BY:					Date Issued:	

RENSSELAER POLICE DEPARTMENT Golf Cart Registration Application

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

, on my own behalf and on behalf of my heirs, executors, ministrators, and assigns (Owner) hereby release and hold harmless the City of Rensselaer, Indiana and its ficers, employees, agents, and assigns (City of Rensselaer), from all injuries and/or damages occurred or used by my use and/or operation of a golf cart and its passengers in accordance with the Jasper County olf Cart Ordinance. I further covenant not to sue the City of Rensselaer, Indiana, waive all claims against e City of Rensselaer, Indiana, and fully release and discharge the City of Rensselaer, Indiana of any and al ibility and claims.				
(Init	tials)			
	<u></u>			
I understand that operating and/or using a golf cart on public streets is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not participate unless I am medically and physically able to do so, and it is my sole responsibility determine it. I ASSUME ALL RISKS associated with my operation and use of a golf cart.	is my sole responsibility to			
(Init	tials)			
	1410/			
I further understand and agree that this release extends to all claims of every nature and kind, known or unknown, suspected or unsuspected.				
(Init	tials)			
I further state that I have carefully read the foregoing Release and know the contents thereof, and I sign the release with a full understanding of the consequences thereof.	his			
(Init	tials)			
So Signed This Day Of, 20				
Signature of Owner				

Revised 2024